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Kuttelwascher
Schneider
Amrhein
Buichi
Messmer
Kuttelwascher
Schrackmann
Schmid

Stark

Sanger
Meyer
Lattmann
Christen
Thalmann
Lenzlinger
Schilling
Hollenstein
Holenstein
Schwager
Schilling
Wallat
Sanger

Stark

Gahler

Stary

Wirsch
Schwager
Huber
Wallimann

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
4. Rang
5. Rang

Vorname

Andreas
Benny
Marcel
Felix
Marcel
Andreas
Ralph
Armin
David
Horst
Josef
Erich
Noelle
Samira
Sonja
Roger
Nicole
Silvan
Kilian
Armin
Markus
Margrit
Markus
Jasmin
Peter
Andreas
Jules
Anton
Fredy

Zell

Jg.

61
61
68
52
60
85
92
61
93
43
43
69
96
96
95
91
91
70
72
54
91
53
53
84
64
67
41
42
54

SG Balterswil-Ifwil

Uster
Hinwil
Dickbuch
Wetzikon

46 Sektionen rangiert

Kat.

P> EEPLSLS<EDPC>TDTD>IDP>D

Sportgerat

Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
Stag
90

90
57/03
90

90

90

90

90

90

90
Stag
90

90

90
57/03
90

90

90
Kar
90
57/02

93.114 Pt.
93.005 Pt.
92.928 Pt.
92.496 Pt.
92.182 Pt.

Resultat

97
95
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
83
82
81
81
79
79
77
77
77
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